
CANISTEO-GREENWOOD  
2010-2011 WRESTLING 

 

DATE DAY TEAM TIME 

12/3/10 Friday Horseheads Tournament 4:00 

12/4/10 Saturday Horseheads Tournament 9:00 

12/7/10 Tuesday @ A-A 6:15 

12/9/10 Thursday Wellsville (H) 6:15 

12/11/10 Saturday @ Warsaw Tournament TBA 

12/14/10 Tuesday (H) Avoca 6:15 

12/29/10 Wednesday Geneseo Valley Duals 9:00 

1/5/11 Wednesday (H) C-S 6:15 

1/13/11 Thursday @ Arkport 6:15 

1/15/11 Saturday State Farm Classic-Hornell 9:00 

1/20/11 Thursday @  Addison 6:15 

1/22/11 Saturday Battle of Borders 9:00 

1/25/11 Tuesday Bath (H) 6:15 

1/28/11 Friday Salamanca Tournament 4:00 

1/29/11 Saturday Salamanca Tournament 9:00  

2/1/11 Tuesday @  J-T 6:15 

2/4/11 Friday Sectionals @ Letchworth TBA 

2/5/11 Saturday Sectionals @ Letchworth TBA 

2/11 & 2/12 Fri/Sat Super Sectionals @ RIT TBA 

2/25 & 26/11 Fri/Sat States TBA 


